Maulana Azad National Urdu University
Ph.D. 1st Semester (Women Studies) Course Work Examination, April - 2021
PHWS102CCT: Feminism and the Genesis of Women Studies

Time : 3 hrs Marks : 70
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Private and Public Dichotomy .i

Sex and Gender .ii

Gender violance .iii

Equality and Equity .iv

Towards equality report .v

Patriarchal System .vi

Subordination of women .vii

MMR .viii

Devadasi and Sati system .ix

Feministic perspective .X
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(School of Thought) /SJ{L/L =2t (Freedom, Equality , Rationality) $xde sl tslad$sl5T
4@”_$gdg/gﬁra'_qﬁ‘u“fL"é./&""&uu,lfglz&/ruﬁ

_4g¢ifj%uég§g/;l;lﬁ/l;JGT£( bl ﬂ;)ulﬁpwwuﬁumm
c«/}/JaL!ﬁ!&/@ﬁiU/ﬂk‘U Uﬂéo’/’ lgd,g@’l{a;’?u(a/fuﬁ (Patriarchal system) Wiy, 4
L

ettt d ade o813 e L A Wes o Frd AL 13t et Sor
o UaE]

gﬁ/oﬁ!y/d/agfju!uﬁ Post Modern Feminism fﬁqﬂéC’/"‘Ua«&%&(Deoonstruction) ngu

-
¢

YAQA @A

o

©

10

A1
12

A3

14



